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OPERATOR_(Coastal Qil & v_3 CQmQraI]Qn ADDRESS__P. . Box 235, Midland, Texas 79702

LEASE____ Adlong "B _ © WELL NO.__ FIELD West Sawver (San Andres)
LOCATION 660" FNL § 660' FEL, Sec. 5, T-10-S, R-37-E, Lea County, New Mexico

Angle Displacement
Depth Inclination (degrees) Displacement Accumulated

60 3/4 .79 .79
260 3/4 2.62 3.41
464 1/4 .89 4.30
667 1/4 .89 5.19
1079 1/4 1.80 6.99
1391 1/4 1.36 8.35
1731 i 1/2 2.97 11.32
1985 3/4 3.32 14.64
2203 2 7.61 22.25
2509 1-3/4 9.34 31.59
3101 1-3/4 18.08 49,67
3555 1-3/4 13.86 63.53
3743 1-3/4 5.74 69.27
4106 1-3/4 11.09 80.36
4553 2 15.60 95.96
5075 1-3/4 15.94 111.90
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I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to
the best of my knowledge and belief. ' " :

Coastal 0il § Gas Corporation

A T

Title: Distriét Drilling Manager

Affidavit:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Tom C.- Young

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on
making deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf
of the operator of the well identified above, and that to the best of his
knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the
true vertical whatsoever.

,,.———-~ (— T Ty
(Affibnt's Signature)

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 10th day of

July 19 81
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Notary Public imp—amd—for—the—Ceounty
cf-—Midlamds State of Texas




